
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 7/21/2023 TIME: 8:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM:
TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

480-254-2956 nschnabel@henselphelps.com

602-541-2975 ckrobinson@garverusa.com

480-340-4092 jroberson@walshgroup.com

505-345-0008 ddecoste@rmciinc.com

480-632-4656 jackiej@huntercontracting.com

602-359-1939 michael.rivera@huntercontracting.com

520-306-0684 brian.janski@huntercontracting.com

480-688-6927 peter@ppscoatings.com

480-634-4130 vahid@eicengineers.net

480-634-4130 matthew@eicengineers.net

Dave DeCoste RMCI

Matthew Sanders EIC Engineers

Peter Vera

Jackie Johnson

Vahid Bagheri EIC Engineers

PPS Coatings

Hunter Contracting

Brian Janski Hunter Contracting

Michael riveria Hunter Contracting

Nick Schnabel Hansel Phelps

Jacob Roberson Archer Western

Carlton Robinson Garver

PCH5 W & WebEx
NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

WS90400084LIFT STATION 66 REHABILITATION - DBB
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